R o t a r y
E v a p o r a t o r s
Rotary evaporators are commonly
used for separating solvents, the
Stuart® range offers simple control &
a variety of glassware configurations,
vertical, diagonal & cold finger
condensing depending on your

FD2L/4RE Evaporating flask 2000ml
FD2L/4REP Evaporating flask 2000ml plastic coated
Ordering Information
F l o r e n t i n e  F l a s k
G l a s s w a r e  R e p l a c e m e n t  P a r t s
6
14
4
7
3
5
11
9
12
8
10
13
21
Replacement parts for glassware sets
G l a s s w a r e  A c c e s s o r i e s
a n d  S p a r e s
Ordering Information
 Model Description
1. RE400/CO Diagonal condenser, glass set 00
2. RE400/COP Diagonal condenser, plastic coated, glass set 00P
3. RE400/VC Vertical condenser, glass set 01
4. RE400/VCP Vertical condenser, plastic coated, glass set 01P
5. RE400/CF Cold finger condenser, glass set 02
6. RE400/CFP Cold finger condenser, plastic coated, glass set 02P
7. RE400/VR Feed tube/ vacuum release, all glass sets
8. RE100/VT Vapour tube diagonal condensers, glass sets 00 & 00P
9. RE400/VT/CF Vapour tube for vertical coil condensers, glass sets 01, 01P, 02, 02P
10. RE100/VS Vacuum seal, all glass sets
11. RE400/CONNECT PTFE screwthread connectors, all glass sets, pack of 2
12. JC35/1 Spherical joint clip for receiving flask, all glass sets
13. KCM29 Plastic joint clip for evaporating flask, all glass sets
14. RE400/ADPT Adaptor for VC/CF condenser
Digital baths,
Technical Specification
Model RE3011C RE3022C
Vacuum 8mbar 9mbar
Flow rate 18l/min 18l/min
Adjustable Vacuum No Yes
Net weight 6.5kg 9.5kg
Dimensions (w x d x h) 195 x 225 x 147mm 280 x 400 x 200mm
Electrical supply 230V, 50-60Hz 230V, 50Hz
Fixed pressure pump, RE3011C
Variable vacuum pump, RE3022C
A c c e s s o r y  Va c u u m  P u m p s
• Quiet operation, no vibration
• Maintenance free drive system
• Designed for permanent operation
• Light weight, rugged design
The RE3011C is a powerful, compact vacuum pump. It features a
rugged design combined with simple on/off operation, making it
the perfect choice for delivery of a quick, reliable vacuum.
Both pumps offer a dry, oil free, vacuum from a
reliable maintenance free diaphragm pump. Either
pump is therefore ideal for use with the Stuart rotary
evaporator or for any applications requiring vacuum.
The RE3022C vacuum pump also offers a vacuum
regulator and chemical resistance, along with
pressure gauge and integrated catch pots.
Model Description
RE3011C Vacuum pump, fixed pressure
RE3022C  Vacuum pump, variable vacuum
Ordering Information
R E 3 0 1 1 C  V a c u u m  P u m p
tion, making it
cuum.
R E 3 0 2 2 C  V a c u u m  P u m p
Digital baths,
Technical Specification
Model RE400DB RE400OB
Description Digital Water bath Digital Oil bath
Temperature range RT to 90oC RT to 180oC
Display resolution 1oC 1oC
Temperature control ±1oC ±1.5oC (water)